gfeat &1 =/ List of Holidays — 2022

1. SMSARSITIMTE WH (PRI SR HHARY) fafad, 2016 Heiwmd-vI & U@y & T84,
& TSGR 7 HasR a¥ 2022 & SR SMEIRIITSTS & Tt HrAtadl gRT IR B
S aTen FafRad gfedl @ aivon & det ¢ & 3
Under provisions of Chapter VI of IRDAI Staff (Officers and Employees) Regulations, 2016,
the Competent Authority has approved declaration of the following holidays to be
observed by all offices of IRDAI during the calendar year 2022.

gieal 919 Hrateay §¢ 81 / Closed Holidays

. . &l Holiday Rt Date | =T Day

S. No.

1 O Yehifd / @19 fag /Ui SteTady HAR
Makar Sankranti / Magha Bihu/ Pongal January 14 Friday

2. ERERCER] S AR
Republic Day January 26 | Wednesday

3. EHINERIE] AT FHITTAR
Maha Shivaratri March 01 Tuesday

4, TETAR Sic! 31t IRAR
Mahavir Jayanti April 14 Thursday

5. TS IS 3t NESI
Good Friday April 15 Friday

6. $G-3a-tha 7S FHaTeraR
|d-ul-Fitr May 03 Tuesday




7. | ge g 7S HHAAR
Buddha Purnima May 16 Monday
8 | %3981 @) STeTS NEEI
|d-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) July 10 Sunday
9. oA 3{aTEd HITTAR
Muharram August 09 Tuesday
10. | WoAdl feag 3T IECIE
Independence Day August 15 Monday
11, | iy =gt/ farraes agdf 3TE CRCIN
Vinayak Chaturthi / Ganesh Chaturthi AugUSt3L | \yednesday
12. | more T o HEH TR
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Sunday
13. | o= (fasraaerH 3R AR
Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) October 05 Wednesday
14. | fhreire-3-l U1 $e-U-firefre (@R AlgHE | srerear TaaR
i \_ﬁ:[ﬁ_rl) October 09 Sunday
Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of
Prophet Mohammad)
15. | faared (&iuraet) 3SR AIFaR
Diwali (Deepavali) October 24 Monday
16. | D SR FaFR HITAR
Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 08 | Tuesday
17. | fopawy fdad fraFat NEEIN

Christmas Day

December 25

Sunday




2. DAY &b dg g DI SuYad

# ¥ forgl &) gfedl &1 ot SUa R ahd ]

In addition to the closed holidays mentioned above, employees are permitted to avail

themselves of any two (2) of the following Restricted Holidays.

Hiftrg (Rfeaes) Bfgdl/ Restricted Holidays

Rl ¥ s, PR PraRid Gt RReRe) ol

%. . gel Holiday fR=i® Date ReT Day
S. No.
R CELERIY STadr iR
New Year’s Day January 01 Saturday
2. | e ide Rig St STl IR
Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday January 09 Sunday
3. | sy STeTady TFAR
Lohri January 13 Thursday
4. | o4d YaHl 4 daH Ay fear
Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami February 05 | Saturday
5. | BoRd 3fcil sl G FaTera
Hazarat Ali’s Birthday February 15 Tuesday
6. | T ey STl Fad quaR
Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday February 16 | Wednesday
7. | fRrarell St TR NIGEIR
Shivaji Jayanti February 19 Saturday
8. |l guMe T Sl R G EIRY
Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti February 26 Saturday




BITeTohT &g

AT TEAR
Holika Dahan March 17 Thursday
i Friday
Holi / Dolyatra March 18
11, | <1 Qo e ureay Iiey/ It dre/ | s e CIne
Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi Padava / Ugadi / April 02 Saturday
Cheti Chand
12. | H aH it S
Ram Navami April 10 Sunday
13. | o=y favy/ ARG 3T TEaR
Thursda
Vaisakhi/ Vishu/ Meshadi April 14 ursday
14. | 9gTEie (SIS, SET f9g (319H) 31YeT IR
Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu April 15 Friday
(Assam)
15. | S (AR e Sr=~a—
Easter Sunday April 17 Sunday
16. | SHTd-3d-fdar 31Yer IR
Jamat-Ul-Vida April 29 Friday
17. | T3 A1 STl 7S ——
Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday May 09 Monday
18. [y @ s .
Rath Yatra July 01 Friday




19.

RACKE] ITEd AR
Raksha Bandhan August 11 Thursday
20. | ORHT A9 q¥ / ARYSI 3TET FaTer X
Parsi New Year's Day / Nauraj August 16 Tuesday
21. | SFETYHEY (@[ T) T TN
Janmashtami (Smarta) August 18 Thursday
22. | SHYH] 3T AN
Janmashtami August 19 Friday
23. | 3{iuH 1 fORe 3o feaw Rgeat AR
Onam or Thiru Onam Day September 08 Thursday
24. | TG (HerH) 3HeREeT RIS
Dussehra (Saptami) October 02 Sunday
25. | GRIENT (AT 3fEH) HeFC HEaR
Dussehra (Mahashtami) October 03 Monday
26. | RIERT (el aH) ECTAN FHITEaR
Dussehra (Maha Navami) October 04 Tuesday
27. | gy areHiics Sricht 3T R
Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday October 09 Sunday
28. | PR IGUT (@A ) 3fergay TEAR
Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) October 13 Thursday
29. | R Ida T e Ire
Naraka Chaturdasi October 24 Monday




30. | g ger R Sm—
Govardhan Puja October 25 Tuesday

31 |z g s TR
Bhai Duj October 26 Wednesday

32. | YidgR WEl 3fudT ﬁlifq@)[ (S0 goll) 3 fear
Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi October 30 | Sunday
(Chhat Puja)

33. | 7% ¥ 8TgR T VEIad faad TaFER TR
Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day November 24 | Thursday

34. | fopwma ud IT-RiEry QIfear
Christmas Eve December 24 | Saturday

35. | 7% Tifde Rig gl forerray TR
Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday December 29 | Thursday

Sd/-
(ﬁ.lﬂmym'&/ J. Meena Kumari)

BT HEMdE YD (ATHIA) / Chief General Manager (General)




